
COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY
MATCH REPORT

COMPETITION:                       LIGA EUROPEIA

LOCAL (City/Country):       VARIOUS  from  20-11-2010  to  09-04-2011

MATCH N.º:  29

DATE:  19 / 02 / 2011

C ESPORTIU NOIA CGC VIAREGGIOTEAM 1: TEAM 2:

5 4

REFEREES1

ESTEBAN PEREZ

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ

FERRAN LOPEZ

JORDI ROCA

CARLES CAMPS

PEP VASQUEZ

CANDIDO MAZEUNAN

RENZO PARDINO TIME OUT

TIME OUT

MASSIMO MARIOTTI TIME OUT

TIME OUT

TIME OUT

ROVAI JUNIOR TIME OUT

ALBERTO FORTUNA TIME OUT

OFFICIALS OFFICIALS

Director

Director

Coach

Ass. Coach

Doctor

Masseur

Mechanic

TIME OUT

1st HALF 1st HALF

2nd HALF 2nd HALF

BLUE R BLUE R

SCORE

HALFE-TIMES HALFE-TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF 1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

START
END

19:58 20:00
20:00 20:02

2ANGELO PERRONE  ( ITA ) SALVATORE TARTARELLI  ( ITA )
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RESULT

-2 2- 3 2- - -

CHRONO

PENALTY

-

RE
PO

RT

X

X

X

X

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

CAPTAINST1 T2

OFFICIAL GAME TABLE

TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER: TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:

CHRONOMETER: ASSISTANT REFEREE:

REFEREE CONFIDENCIAL REPORT: Yes NoYES NO

ORIOL BARGALLO1
JORDI ARAGONES2
FRANCESCO BARGALLO3 1
ALEIX ESTELLER4 X
JORDI DEL AMOR5
ELOI MITJANS6
JOAN FEIXAS7 3 Captain

TONI SERO8 1
ALBERT RIBA9
XAVIER PUIGBI10

PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAMENr
s. Cards

BLUE R Goals
ALESSIO CARMAZZI1
DAVIDE MOTARAN2
MASSIMO MARIOTTI6
NICOLA PALAGI5 1 Captain

EMILIANO BRUNELLI7
ALBERTO ORLANDI8 X
ALESSANDRO BERTOLUCCI9
MIRKO BERTOLUCCI85 3
ANDREA DEINITE88
LEONARDO BAROZZI10

Nr
s. Cards

BLUE R GoalsPLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME


